
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
7  4  1   Virginia 282  274  270       826  -2 
1  1  2   Auburn 271  277  282       830  +2 
6  3  T3   Oklahoma 281  273  277       831  +3 
4  T5  T3   Vanderbilt 279  281  271       831  +3 
3  2  5   Texas Tech 278  275  280       833  +5 
2  T5  6   SMU 277  283  280       840  +12 
5  7  7   College of Charleston 280  285  276       841  +13 

11  T8  8   Wake Forest 290  281  279       850  +22 
T12  T8  9   Toledo 293  278  280       851  +23 

9  T8  10   Purdue 288  283  281       852  +24 
10  12  11   Louisville 289  285  286       860  +32 
8  T8  12   Clemson 287  284  290       861  +33 

14  13  13   Cal Poly 300  277  285       862  +34 
T12  14  14   Michigan 293  290  290       873  +45 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Jackson Koivun  Auburn  63   65  70       198  -9   
T4 2   Enrique Dimayuga  SMU  64   72  64       200  -7   
T4 T3   Ben James  Virginia  68   68  66       202  -5   
T8 T3   Kieron van Wyk  College of Charleston  70   67  65       202  -5   
T8 5   Tim Wiedemeyer  Texas Tech  71   66  66       203  -4   
T4 6   Jackson Van Paris  Vanderbilt  66   70  68       204  -3   
T8 T7   John Broderick  Vanderbilt  69   68  68       205  -2   
T2 T7   Bryan Lee  Virginia  71   64  70       205  -2   
T2 T7   Drew Goodman  Oklahoma  66   69  70       205  -2   
T13 T7   Ben Gregg *  Texas Tech  69   70  66       205  -2   
T21 11   Sebastian Moss  Louisville  71   70  66       207  E   
T21 T12   Nels Surtani  Purdue  71   70  67       208  +1   
T8 T12   Connor Graham  Texas Tech  67   70  71       208  +1   
T36 T14   Nevill Ruiter  College of Charleston  69   74  66       209  +2   
T4 T14   Zach Kingsland  SMU  66   70  73       209  +2   
T21 T14   CJ van Wyk  Toledo  70   71  68       209  +2   
T13 T14   Ryder Cowan  Oklahoma  71   68  70       209  +2   
T27 T18   Josh Duangmanee  Virginia  70   72  68       210  +3   
T27 T18   Wells Williams  Vanderbilt  72   70  68       210  +3   
T43 T18   Jase Summy  Oklahoma  73   71  66       210  +3   
T13 T18   Matthew Troutman  Oklahoma  72   67  71       210  +3   
T18 T18   Brendan Valdes  Auburn  72   68  70       210  +3   
T52 T23   Paul Chang  Virginia  75   70  66       211  +4   
T13 T23   Mads Jensen  Toledo  72   67  72       211  +4   
12 T23   Charles DeLong  Texas Tech  69   69  73       211  +4   

T36 T23   Ryan Eshleman *  Auburn  73   70  68       211  +4   
T21 T23   Julius Lange *  Toledo  72   69  70       211  +4   
T27 T28   Jakob Melin  Wake Forest  74   68  70       212  +5   
T18 T28   Kian Rose  Clemson  70   70  72       212  +5   
T21 T28   Clark Van Gaalen  Oklahoma  72   69  71       212  +5   
T13 T28   Josiah Gilbert  Auburn  67   72  73       212  +5   
T36 T28   Bence Kotel *  Toledo  71   72  69       212  +5   
T65 T33   Marshall Meisel  Wake Forest  74   72  67       213  +6   
T27 T33   Lucas Augustsson  Clemson  69   73  71       213  +6   
T65 T33   Gordon Sargent  Vanderbilt  72   74  67       213  +6   
T36 T33   Dean Muratore *  Michigan  76   67  70       213  +6   
T43 T33   Rowan Sullivan *  Vanderbilt  76   68  69       213  +6   
T65 T38   Louis Pilod  Cal Poly  76   70  68       214  +7   
T18 T38   Boyd Owens  Wake Forest  69   71  74       214  +7   
T43 T38   Price Hill  Texas Tech  71   73  70       214  +7   
T27 T38   Carson Bacha  Auburn  70   72  72       214  +7   
T52 T38   Jamie Butler *  Toledo  73   72  69       214  +7   
T52 T43   Kyle Haas  Wake Forest  73   72  70       215  +8   
T27 T43   Jenson Forrester  Purdue  71   71  73       215  +8   
T21 T43   Cooper Claycomb  Louisville  72   69  74       215  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T27 T43   Hunter Thomson  Michigan  73   69  73       215  +8   
T52 T43   Ryan Downes  Vanderbilt  72   73  70       215  +8   
T43 T43   Tim Bertenbreiter  College of Charleston  71   73  71       215  +8   
T52 T43   Reed Lotter  Auburn  71   74  70       215  +8   
T52 T50   Supapon Amornchaichan  Purdue  75   70  71       216  +9   
T43 T50   Colin Salema  Clemson  74   70  72       216  +9   
T43 T50   Baron Szeto  Cal Poly  75   69  72       216  +9   
T36 T50   Jackson Parrish  Cal Poly  74   69  73       216  +9   
T36 T50   Thomas Higgins *  Clemson  70   73  73       216  +9   
T27 T50   J Holland Humphries  SMU  72   70  74       216  +9   
T81 T50   Bence Bertényi  Toledo  80   70  66       216  +9   
T27 T50   Loran Appel  College of Charleston  70   72  74       216  +9   
T36 T50   Calum Scott  Texas Tech  73   70  73       216  +9   
T52 T59   Nolan Kuszyk  Cal Poly  76   69  72       217  +10   
T43 T59   Yuqi Liu  Michigan  72   72  73       217  +10   
T76 T59   Wiliam Sides  SMU  75   73  69       217  +10   
T52 T59   Aaron Jarvis *  SMU  71   74  72       217  +10   
T65 T63   Collin Adams  Wake Forest  76   70  72       218  +11   
T76 T63   Maxi Puregger *  Virginia  74   74  70       218  +11   
T52 T63   Jaxon Dowell *  Oklahoma  75   70  73       218  +11   
T79 T66   Kent Hsiao  Purdue  72   77  70       219  +12   
T52 T66   Leo Metzger  Cal Poly  75   70  74       219  +12   
T73 T66   Deven Patel  Virginia  73   74  72       219  +12   
T52 T66   Tom Haberer *  Wake Forest  69   76  74       219  +12   
T43 T66   Miles Eubanks  College of Charleston  71   73  75       219  +12   
T43 T66   Marijn Hoogeveen  Toledo  74   70  75       219  +12   
T52 T66   Arav Patel *  Toledo  73   72  74       219  +12   
T65 T73   Sam Easterbrook  Purdue  74   72  74       220  +13   
T52 T73   Brady Smith  Louisville  72   73  75       220  +13   
T65 T75   Rich Wills  Clemson  74   72  75       221  +14   
T65 T75   Andrew Swanson  Clemson  74   72  75       221  +14   
T73 T75   Easton Johnson  Louisville  74   73  74       221  +14   
T73 T75   Areen Aggarwal  SMU  76   71  74       221  +14   
83 T79   Andrew Tan  Louisville  75   76  72       223  +16   
84 T79   Caden Pinckes  Michigan  76   77  70       223  +16   

T76 T79   Patrick Keeling *  Louisville  75   73  75       223  +16   
T81 T82   RJ Arone  Michigan  72   78  74       224  +17   
T79 T82   Ben Hoagland  Michigan  77   72  75       224  +17   
T65 T82   Justin Sun *  Purdue  71   75  78       224  +17   
85 85   Mason Deal  Toledo  77   77  74       228  +21   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Virginia 282 274 270 826

T3 Ben James (5) 68 68 66 202

T7 Bryan Lee (2) 71 64 70 205

T18 Josh Duangmanee (4) 70 72 68 210

T23 Paul Chang (3) 75 70 66 211

T66 Deven Patel (1) 73 74 72 219

2 Auburn 271 277 282 830

1 Jackson Koivun (1) 63 65 70 198

T18 Brendan Valdes (2) 72 68 70 210

T28 Josiah Gilbert (3) 67 72 73 212

T38 Carson Bacha (5) 70 72 72 214

T43 Reed Lotter (4) 71 74 70 215

T3 Oklahoma 281 273 277 831

T7 Drew Goodman (1) 66 69 70 205

T14 Ryder Cowan (2) 71 68 70 209

T18 Matthew Troutman (3) 72 67 71 210

T18 Jase Summy (5) 73 71 66 210

T28 Clark Van Gaalen (4) 72 69 71 212

T3 Vanderbilt 279 281 271 831

6 Jackson Van Paris (3) 66 70 68 204

T7 John Broderick (5) 69 68 68 205

T18 Wells Williams (1) 72 70 68 210

T33 Gordon Sargent (2) 72 74 67 213

T43 Ryan Downes (4) 72 73 70 215

5 Texas Tech 278 275 280 833

5 Tim Wiedemeyer (5) 71 66 66 203

T12 Connor Graham (2) 67 70 71 208

T23 Charles DeLong (3) 69 69 73 211

T38 Price Hill (4) 71 73 70 214

T50 Calum Scott (1) 73 70 73 216

6 SMU 277 283 280 840

2 Enrique Dimayuga (4) 64 72 64 200

T14 Zach Kingsland (1) 66 70 73 209

T50 J Holland Humphries (2) 72 70 74 216

T59 Wiliam Sides (3) 75 73 69 217

T75 Areen Aggarwal (5) 76 71 74 221

7 College of Charleston 280 285 276 841

T3 Kieron van Wyk (2) 70 67 65 202

T14 Nevill Ruiter (1) 69 74 66 209

T43 Tim Bertenbreiter (5) 71 73 71 215

T50 Loran Appel (3) 70 72 74 216

T66 Miles Eubanks (4) 71 73 75 219

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Wake Forest 290 281 279 850

T28 Jakob Melin (1) 74 68 70 212

T33 Marshall Meisel (2) 74 72 67 213

T38 Boyd Owens (5) 69 71 74 214

T43 Kyle Haas (4) 73 72 70 215

T63 Collin Adams (3) 76 70 72 218

9 Toledo 293 278 280 851

T14 CJ van Wyk (2) 70 71 68 209

T23 Mads Jensen (5) 72 67 72 211

T50 Bence Bertényi (3) 80 70 66 216

T66 Marijn Hoogeveen (1) 74 70 75 219

85 Mason Deal (4) 77 77 74 228

10 Purdue 288 283 281 852

T12 Nels Surtani (4) 71 70 67 208

T43 Jenson Forrester (5) 71 71 73 215

T50 Supapon Amornchaichan (3) 75 70 71 216

T66 Kent Hsiao (2) 72 77 70 219

T73 Sam Easterbrook (1) 74 72 74 220

11 Louisville 289 285 286 860

11 Sebastian Moss (1) 71 70 66 207

T43 Cooper Claycomb (2) 72 69 74 215

T73 Brady Smith (3) 72 73 75 220

T75 Easton Johnson (5) 74 73 74 221

T79 Andrew Tan (4) 75 76 72 223

12 Clemson 287 284 290 861

T28 Kian Rose (2) 70 70 72 212

T33 Lucas Augustsson (5) 69 73 71 213

T50 Colin Salema (4) 74 70 72 216

T75 Andrew Swanson (1) 74 72 75 221

T75 Rich Wills (3) 74 72 75 221

13 Cal Poly 300 277 285 862

T38 Louis Pilod (4) 76 70 68 214

T50 Baron Szeto (1) 75 69 72 216

T50 Jackson Parrish (2) 74 69 73 216

T59 Nolan Kuszyk (5) 76 69 72 217

T66 Leo Metzger (3) 75 70 74 219

14 Michigan 293 290 290 873

T43 Hunter Thomson (1) 73 69 73 215

T59 Yuqi Liu (2) 72 72 73 217

T79 Caden Pinckes (5) 76 77 70 223

T82 Ben Hoagland (3) 77 72 75 224

T82 RJ Arone (4) 72 78 74 224
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Ben Gregg (Texas Tech) 69 70 66 205

T23 Ryan Eshleman (Auburn) 73 70 68 211

T23 Julius Lange (Toledo) 72 69 70 211

T28 Bence Kotel (Toledo) 71 72 69 212

T33 Rowan Sullivan (Vanderbilt) 76 68 69 213

T33 Dean Muratore (Michigan) 76 67 70 213

T38 Jamie Butler (Toledo) 73 72 69 214

T50 Thomas Higgins (Clemson) 70 73 73 216

T59 Aaron Jarvis (SMU) 71 74 72 217

T63 Maxi Puregger (Virginia) 74 74 70 218

T63 Jaxon Dowell (Oklahoma) 75 70 73 218

T66 Arav Patel (Toledo) 73 72 74 219

T66 Tom Haberer (Wake Forest) 69 76 74 219

T79 Patrick Keeling (Louisville) 75 73 75 223

T82 Justin Sun (Purdue) 71 75 78 224
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